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AG HAYE DU PUITS
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DOSSIER RESULTAT



AG HAYE DU PUITS

DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. CAT.AGE

61 ANGER Raphaël PERIERS CYCLISME 10066969992 49504650214 Minime M1

62 DUPONT Clément PERIERS CYCLISME 10066970093 49504650218 Minime M2

63 HEBERT Marius PERIERS CYCLISME 10122251104 49504650367 Minime M2

64 LEMASLE Simon PERIERS CYCLISME 10122251205 49504650368 Minime M2

65 LEPLONT Gaspard PERIERS CYCLISME 10109675456 49504650345 Minime M2

66 COSNEFROY Gabin UC BRICQUEBEC 10067017785 49502170435 Minime M2

67 DALLAIN Dorian UC BRICQUEBEC 10117646634 49502170418 Minime M1

68 GROULT Adam UC BRICQUEBEC 10066972723 49502170423 Minime M1

69 TAISNE Simon UC BRICQUEBEC 10077758820 49502170355 Minime M2

70 BROTIN Hugo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070392577 49503490265 Minime M1

71 FOREST Enzo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10099983843 49503490754 Minime M1

72 JOURDAN ANFRAY Edgar VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070393385 49503490317 Minime M1

73 BINET Clément AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072198700 49500410064 Minime M1

74 BRAMOULLE Manon AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10069360943 49500100061 Cadet C1

75 HOSTINGUE Colin CHERBOURG BMX 10123685286 49503630277 Minime M1

76 LAINE Francis EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10108275222 49144170257 Minime M2

77 MACE Louka ES TORIGNI 10128196190 49500930457 Minime M2

78 CLEUET Iban LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10123004266 49502310227 Minime M1

79 BELLERY Lilou VC FALAISIEN 10069208773 49145240022 Minime M2
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LISTE DES ENGAGE.E.S (Minimes)
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AG HAYE DU PUITS

DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. CAT.AGE

61 ANGER Raphaël PERIERS CYCLISME 10066969992 49504650214 Minime M1

62 DUPONT Clément PERIERS CYCLISME 10066970093 49504650218 Minime M2

63 HEBERT Marius PERIERS CYCLISME 10122251104 49504650367 Minime M2

64 LEMASLE Simon PERIERS CYCLISME 10122251205 49504650368 Minime M2

65 LEPLONT Gaspard PERIERS CYCLISME 10109675456 49504650345 Minime M2

66 COSNEFROY Gabin UC BRICQUEBEC 10067017785 49502170435 Minime M2

67 DALLAIN Dorian UC BRICQUEBEC 10117646634 49502170418 Minime M1

68 GROULT Adam UC BRICQUEBEC 10066972723 49502170423 Minime M1

69 TAISNE Simon UC BRICQUEBEC 10077758820 49502170355 Minime M2

70 BROTIN Hugo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070392577 49503490265 Minime M1

71 FOREST Enzo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10099983843 49503490754 Minime M1

72 JOURDAN ANFRAY Edgar VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070393385 49503490317 Minime M1

73 BINET Clément AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072198700 49500410064 Minime M1

74 BRAMOULLE Manon AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10069360943 49500100061 Cadet C1

75 HOSTINGUE Colin CHERBOURG BMX 10123685286 49503630277 Minime M1

76 LAINE Francis EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10108275222 49144170257 Minime M2

77 MACE Louka ES TORIGNI 10128196190 49500930457 Minime M2

78 CLEUET Iban LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10123004266 49502310227 Minime M1

79 BELLERY Lilou VC FALAISIEN 10069208773 49145240022 Minime M2
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AG HAYE DU PUITS

PL. DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 77 MACE Louka ES TORIGNI 10128196190 49500930457 Minime 0.58.27

2 65 LEPLONT Gaspard PERIERS CYCLISME 10109675456 49504650345 Minime 1.02.59

3 72 JOURDAN ANFRAY Edgar VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070393385 49503490317 Minime 1.02.59

4 63 HEBERT Marius PERIERS CYCLISME 10122251104 49504650367 Minime 1.02.59

5 71 FOREST Enzo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10099983843 49503490754 Minime 1.02.59

6 73 BINET Clément AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072198700 49500410064 Minime 1.02.59

7 78 CLEUET Iban LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10123004266 49502310227 Minime 1.02.59

8 66 COSNEFROY Gabin UC BRICQUEBEC 10067017785 49502170435 Minime 1.02.59

9 69 TAISNE Simon UC BRICQUEBEC 10077758820 49502170355 Minime 1.02.59

10 76 LAINE Francis EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10108275222 49144170257 Minime 1.02.59

11 64 LEMASLE Simon PERIERS CYCLISME 10122251205 49504650368 Minime 1.02.59

12 75 HOSTINGUE Colin CHERBOURG BMX 10123685286 49503630277 Minime 1.02.59

13 62 DUPONT Clément PERIERS CYCLISME 10066970093 49504650218 Minime 1.02.59

14 74 BRAMOULLE Manon AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10069360943 49500100061 Cadet 1.02.59

15 68 GROULT Adam UC BRICQUEBEC 10066972723 49502170423 Minime 1.02.59

16 70 BROTIN Hugo VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070392577 49503490265 Minime 1.02.59

17 79 BELLERY Lilou VC FALAISIEN 10069208773 49145240022 Minime 1.02.59

18 67 DALLAIN Dorian UC BRICQUEBEC 10117646634 49502170418 Minime 1.02.59

19 61 ANGER Raphaël PERIERS CYCLISME 10066969992 49504650214 Minime 1.02.59
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